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Office of the Assistant Superintendent of Schools

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 67 (OKANAGAN SKAHA)
2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR
FOR ALL SCHOOLS

Schools Open Tuesday, September 3, 2024

School Improvement Day — schools closed Monday, September 23, 2024

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation observance — Monday, September 30, 2024
schools closed

Thanksgiving Day — schools closed Monday, October 14, 2024

Professional Development Day — schools closed

Friday, October 25, 2024

Professional Development Day — schools closed

Friday, November 8, 2024

Remembrance Day observance — schools closed

Monday, November 11, 2024

Schools close for Winter Vacation

Friday, December 20, 2024 (last day
of school)

Schools Reopen

Monday, January 6, 2025

Professional Development Day — schools closed

Monday, January 13, 2025

Professional Development Day — schools closed

Friday, February 14, 2025

Family Day — schools closed

Monday, February 17, 2025

*Schools close for Spring Break

Friday, March 14, 2025 (last day of
school)

Schools Reopen

Monday, March 31 2025

Good Friday observance — schools closed

Friday, April 18, 2025

Easter Monday observance — schools closed

Monday, April 21, 2025

Professional Development Day — schools closed

Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Victoria Day — schools closed

Monday, May 19, 2025

Administrative Day (students not in attendance)

Friday, June 27, 2025

o Number of Days of Instruction:
s Number of Non-Instructional Days in calendar:
e Number of Administrative Days:

Notes: The above calendar meets the hours of instruction required by the Ministry of Education.

2024-2025 Secondary Graduation Assessment Schedule (to be confirmed):

2024-2025 Middle School “I” Days (to be confirmed):




